

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3552/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2007 in CRLWP No.  
47656/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VIMLESH DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)(for final disposal)

Date: 15/01/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Alka Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RThe learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time  
to go through the report of the Sessions JUDGE.

Adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]  
COURT MASTER